SCHEDULE — Fall 2022 — NSCC — Bio 211 V08

Synchronous Class times using ZOOM videoconference software: Tuesday 12:30—1:45
In-Class Times on the Lynn campus: Mcgee Building LW309: Thursday 12:30 — 3:50

Dates below are target dates, and may be modified according the progress
of the course content delivery.

January 18 (Tues) -> Start Module #1 — Introduction to the Human Body
January 20 (Thurs) #  Continue Introduction to the Human Body
January 25 (Tues) #  Continue Introduction to the Human Body

January 27 (Thurs)  Exam - Introduction to the Human Body
-> Start Module #2 - Chemistry of Life

February 1 (Tues) #  Continue Chemistry of Life
February 3 (Thurs) Exam — Chemistry of Life
-> Start Module #3 - Cytology

February 8 (Tues) #  Continue Cytology
February 10 (Thurs) Exam — Cytology
-> Start Module #4 - Histology

February 15 (Tues) #  Continue Histology
February 17 (Thurs) Exam — Histology
-> Start Module #5 - The Integumentary System

February 22 (Tues) #  Continue Integumentary System
February 24 (Thurs) Exam — The Integumentary System
-> Start Module #7a - Axial Skeletal System

March 1 (Tues) #  Continue Axial Skeletal System
March 3 (Thurs) -> Start Module #7b - Appendicular Skeletal System (SS)
March 8 (Tues) #  Continue review of both Axial and Appendicular SS

March 10 (Thurs) Lab Practical #1 — The Histology Practical
#  Continue review of both Axial and Appendicular SS

March 15-17 Spring Recess, No day nor evening Classes
#  Continue review of both Axial and Appendicular SS
March 22 (Tues) -> Start Module #8 - Articulations

March 24 (Thurs) Lab Practical #2 — The Bone Practical (Axial and Appendicular)




March 29 (Tues)
March 31 (Thurs)

- Start Module #6 - Skeletal Tissue
Exam — Articulations

* Continue Skeletal Tissue

April 5 (Tues)
April 7 (Thurs)

-> Start Module #9 - Glycolysis and Cellular Respiration
Exam — Skeletal Tissue

#  Glycolysis and Cellular Respiration

April 12 (Tues)
April 14 (Thurs)

#  Continue Glycolysis and Cell. Resp.
Exam — Glycolysis and Cellular Respiration
-> Start Module #10 - Myology

April 19 (Tues)
April 21 (Thurs)

#  Continue Myology
Exam — Myology
> Start Module #11 - Nervous Tissue

April 26 (Tues)
April 28 (Thurs)

* Continue Nervous Tissue
Exam — Nervous Tissue
-> Start Module #12a - Spinal Cord

May 3 (Tues)
May 5 (Thurs)

> Continue Module #12a - Spinal Cord
No Exam
- Start Module #12b - Brain, and Autonomic NS

May 10 (Tues)

May 12 (Thurs)

No Classes - No Exam (Classes end on May 9) This day is
also a potential “Snow Day” for makeup purposes

Exam — Spinal Cord, Brain, and Autonomic NS




